Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for THE JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER IN MANHATTAN

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current

Contract

Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

State Education Department

C011590

$293,989.00

$166,963.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2018

CONSOLIDATED
REHABILITATION SERVICES

QGrant

03/21/2014

Developmental Disability
Planning Council

T00007GG

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T00007GG

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/26/2021

Council on the Arts

T141106

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

FILM SERIES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/23/2014

Council on the Arts

150193

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2016

ARTO01-T150193-1030000

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/18/2014

Council on the Arts

T24546GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24546GG - NYSCA Support for O

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2023

Council on the Arts

T23258GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23258GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/20/2023

Council on the Arts

T01101GG

$13,000.00

$13,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2018

T01101GG-Film Programs at JCC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/19/2016

Council on the Arts

T20052GG

$14,500.00

$14,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-EMF20-2020 0904201916

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/04/2019

Council on the Arts
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T02167GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-EMF19-2019 1019201814

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/19/2018




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T22970GG $49,500.00 | $49,500.0001/01/2022  (12/31/2022 | T22970GG-NYSCA Support for Org |Subject to OSC 03/21/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T21188GG $12,000.00| $12,000.00(01/01/2021 12/31/2021 ||T21188GG-Carole Zabar Center f Subject to OSC 03/04/2021
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T130426 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/(07/01/2012 |06/30/2013 |GENERAL PROGRAM SUPPORT Subject to OSC 06/04/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T140322 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(01/01/2014  |12/31/2014 |PERFORMING ARTS Subject to OSC 09/23/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T131410 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/{07/01/2012  |06/30/2013 |JCC FILM SERIES Subject to OSC 02/15/2013
Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Securit Contracts Not
. Y IT171131 $50,000.00| $50,000.00(08/01/2018 |01/31/2021 ||WM17171131 SCAHC Subject to OSC 07/17/2018
and Emergency Services .
Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Security 17,37, §100,000.00 §0.0009/01/2021 [08/31/2024 | Homeland Security Assistance For 5, 12/24/2021
and Emergency Services NFP Organization
Office of Homeland Security URBAN AREA NONPROFIT
and Emergency Services C159577 $65,000.00| $64,614.0009/01/2017 |05/31/2022 SECURITY INITIATIVE Grant 11/07/2017
Office of Homeland Securit Contracts Not
. Y 1 T170223 $50,000.00 $0.00/01/01/2022 |{12/31/2023 |FY19 SCAHC PROGRAM Subject to OSC 03/30/2022
and Emergency Services .
Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Security URBAN AREAS SECURITY
. C159597 $60,000.00/| $56,589.38 (08/01/2009 103/31/2012 ||INITIATIVE NONPROFIT Grant 08/17/2011
and Emergency Services
SECURITY
State Education Department  |C013632 $436,190.00| $248,733.93(01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 ggﬁglggglABlLITATWE Grant 01/29/2019
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