Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for THE JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER IN MANHATTAN

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	C011590	\$293,989.00	\$166,963.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2018	CONSOLIDATED REHABILITATION SERVICES	Grant	03/21/2014
Developmental Disability Planning Council	T00007GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T00007GG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/26/2021
Council on the Arts	T141106	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	FILM SERIES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/23/2014
Council on the Arts	150193	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2016	ART01-T150193-1030000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/18/2014
Council on the Arts	T24546GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24546GG - NYSCA Support for O	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2023
Council on the Arts	T23258GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23258GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/20/2023
Council on the Arts	T01101GG	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	T01101GG-Film Programs at JCC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2016
Council on the Arts	T20052GG	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-EMF20-2020 0904201916	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/04/2019
Council on the Arts	T02167GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-EMF19-2019 1019201814	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2018

Council on the Arts	T22970GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22970GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/21/2022
Council on the Arts	T21188GG	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21188GG-Carole Zabar Center f	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/04/2021
Council on the Arts	T130426	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL PROGRAM SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/04/2013
Council on the Arts	T140322	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	PERFORMING ARTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/23/2014
Council on the Arts	T131410	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	JCC FILM SERIES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/15/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T171131	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	08/01/2018	01/31/2021	WM17171131 SCAHC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C172372	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2021	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Assistance For NFP Organization	Grant	12/24/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C159577	\$65,000.00	\$64,614.00	09/01/2017	05/31/2022	URBAN AREA NONPROFIT SECURITY INITIATIVE	Grant	11/07/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T170223	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2023	FY19 SCAHC PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/30/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C159597	\$60,000.00	\$56,589.38	08/01/2009	03/31/2012	URBAN AREAS SECURITY INITIATIVE NONPROFIT SECURITY	Grant	08/17/2011
State Education Department	C013632	\$436,190.00	\$248,733.93	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/29/2019